
642 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 19 

The number of inserti:onJS required must be written across 
the face of the advertisement. 

All adverttisements should be wri,tten on one side of the 
paper, and signatures, etc., should be wri!tten in a legible hand. 

NEW ZEALAND STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS 
Trhese are not now available from Government Bookshops 

but may be obtained f11om the New Zeailand Standruxls Associ
a:ti:on, Private Bag, Welling1ion C. 1. 

STATUTORY REGULATIONS 
Under the. Regulaflions Act 1936, sta:tutory reguJ.aitions of 

general legisfative force a.re no longer published m. ~he New 
Zealand Gazett,e,. but are supplied under any one or more of 
the following arrangements : 

('1) All regulatfons serially as issued (punched for filing) 
subscription $'10 per oalendar year in advance. 

(2) Annual volume (including index) bound in buckram, 
$5 per volume. (Volumes for years 1936-37 and 
1939-42 are out of print.) 

( 3) Separaite regulatli,ons as irssued. 
The price olf eacih regulation is printed thereon. 

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS 
ADMINISTRATION IN NEJW ZEALAND'S MULT:I-'RACIAL 

SOCIETY 
Institute elf Public Admiinlisitration 1968 

137 pages. Price $2. 

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY 

Reprinted 1968. Tech111ical Correspondence Institllite. 
234 pages. Price $3. 

8 pages. 

AIROR!AFT AOOIDEJNT REPORT 
No. 118163 

ALAM HALFA AND ALAMBIN 
BY RONALD WALKER 

Price 10c. 

· A New Zealand official history. Rommel's fina[ assauLt on 
the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zea:land 
Divi!sion. 

507 pages, ia!lustrated. Price $2.50. 

56 pages. 

20 pages. 

ANIMAL HA:BITATS 
By A. W. B. POWELL 

A:RCITC EXPLORERS 

THE ARTS OF THE MAORI 

ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 

ATHLiETICS 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price $1.25. 

Price 30c. 

Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. 

AYE KHIN 

The story oif a Burmese Girl 
By M. M. KHAING 

BAY OF ,PLENTY REGION 
(Nationwl Resources Survey, Part II) 

Price 30c. 

Price 20c. 

348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely iMu:s1rated. Price $6.50. 

BIOLOGY 

THE TEACHERS GUIDE, PART ONE 

Science for Forms I and JI; Secti>ons 1 ,and 5 of the 
Syllabus. 

Department of Education. Price 35c. 

36 pages. 

BOOKS TO ENJOY 
(Standards 1 and 2) 

Price lOc. 

40 pages. 

32 pages. 

BOOKS TO ENJOY 
(Standards 3 and 4) 

BRABSIDE, A SOOTTISH F.AlR'M 
By LAVINIA DERWENT 

A BRIDGE 
By JoAN ELLIS. 

Price 15c. 

Price 15c. 

Price 5c. 

CARPENTRY IJN NEW ZEALAND 
A new easy-to-iioUow book wrlrtten wiith the guidance of 

the New Zealand building industry by men well versed in the 
bui'lding praot:tice of this C'oUllitry. It contains sections on 
tools, pll:ans, timber oons~ruction, concreting, etc. 

An exceMenlt gifit for the do-it-yiourself handyman. 
242 pages, 406 tilllus,t,mtions, strongly bound. Price $3.50. 

BRIDGE MANUAL 
This manual has been prepared as a guide to departmental 

engineers, draughtsmen, surveyors, and ·overseers employed on 
highway bridge design and consitraation. 

340 pages. Price $3, post free. 

CHILDREN OF THE OOUNTRY 
Price 20c. 

THE OOASTER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER, iUustrated by WILLIAM JoNES 

Price 15c. 

417 pages. 

GRIME IN NEW ZEALAND 
Depa11tment of \Justice 1968 

Price $4.50. 

CROWN COLONY GOVBRNMEJNT IJN !NiBW ZEALAND 
By A. H. MdLINTOCK 

476 pages, illlustmted. . Price $3.50. 

A DAI'RY FARM 
By RAY CHAPMAN-TAYLOR 

44 pages. Prl.ce 20c. 

THE DENTAL HBA!LIB STA:TUS OF THE NBW 
ZEALAND 1POPUI.1ATFON IN LAIB ADOLBSCENCE 
AND YOUNG ADULTHOOD 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALT.H SPECIAL REPORT No. 29 
105 pages. Ptlce $1.25. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER Acr: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-

Births and Deaths Registration Act: Notice . 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Electricians Act: Examination Results 
Fire Services Act: Notice .. 
Harbours Act: Notices ..... . 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notice 
National Roads Board: Notices ..... . 
Officiating Ministers: Notice 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank: Statement .. 
Reserve Bank: Summary . 
Rock Oyster Farming Act: Notice ..... 
Schedule of Contracts 
Timber Preservation Regulations: Notice 
Traffic Regulations: Notice 
Transport Act: Notice 

PAGE 

633 

610 

632 

632 

616 
618 
627 
612 
612 
613 
615 

614,615 
.. 612 
612,613 
... 626 
..... 616 

617 
613,616 

626 
616 
613 
614 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 607-609 

Price 25c llY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, UOVERNMENT PlUNTER. WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND--19fi9 


