The number of insertions required must be written across the face of the advertisement.

All advertisements should be written on one side of the paper, and signatures, etc., should be written in a legible hand.

EALAND STANDARD SPECIFI

These are not now available from Government Bookshops but may be obtained from the New Zealand Standards Association, Private Bag, Wellington C. 1.

STATUTORY REGULATIONS

Under the Regulations Act 1936, statutory regulations of general legislative force are no longer published in the New Zealand Gazette, but are supplied under any one or more of the following arrangements:

- (1) All regulations serially as issued (punched for filing) subscription \$10 per calendar year in advance.
- (2) Annual volume (including index) bound in buckram, \$5 per volume. (Volumes for years 1936-37 and 1939-42 are out of print.)
 (3) Separate regulations as issued.

The price of each regulation is printed thereon.

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS

ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI-RACIAL SOCIETY

Institute of Public Administration 1968

Price \$2. 137 pages.

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY

Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. 234 pages. Price \$3.

AIRCRAFT ACCIDENT REPORT No. 1863

8 pages.

Price 10c.

ALAM HALFA AND ALAMEIN

BY RONALD WALKER

A New Zealand official history. Rommel's final assault on the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand Division. Drice \$2.50

507	pages,	illustrated.	Price \$2.50.				
ANIMAL HABITATS							
		By A. W. B. POWFLL					

Price 20c.

ARCTIC EXPLORERS

THE ARTS OF THE MAORI

56 pages. Price \$1.25. ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 20 pages. Price 30c.

ATHLETICS

Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. Price 30c.

AYE KHIN

The story of a Burmese Girl By M. M. KHAING Price 20c.

BAY OF PLENTY REGION

(National Resources Survey, Part II)

348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price \$6.50.

BIOLOGY

THE TEACHERS GUIDE, PART ONE Science for Forms I and II; Sections 1 and 5 of the Syllabus.

Department of Education. Price 35c.

BOOKS TO ENJOY (Standards 1 and 2)

36 pages.

BOOKS TO ENJOY (Standards 3 and 4) 40 pages. Price 15c.

BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM By LAVINIA DERWENT

32 pages.

417 pages.

A BRIDGE By JOAN ELLIS. Price 5c.

CARPENTRY IN NEW ZEALAND

A new easy-to-follow book written with the guidance of the New Zealand building industry by men well versed in the building practice of this country. It contains sections on tools, plans, timber construction, concreting, etc.

An excellent gift for the do-it-yourself handyman.

242 pages, 406 illustrations, strongly bound. Price \$3.50.

BRIDGE MANUAL

This manual has been prepared as a guide to departmental engineers, draughtsmen, surveyors, and overseers employed on highway bridge design and construction. 340 pages.

Price \$3, post free.

CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY

Price 20c.

THE COASTER

By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES Price 15c.

CRIME IN NEW ZEALAND Department of Justice 1968

Price \$4.50.

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND By A. H. MCLINTOCK

476	pages,	illustrated.	Price	\$3.50.
-----	--------	--------------	-------	---------

A DAIRY FARM

By RAY CHAPMAN-TAYLOR 44 pages. Price 20c.

THE DENTAL HEALTH STATUS OF THE NEW ZEALAND POPULATION IN LATE ADOLESCENCE AND YOUNG ADULTHOOD

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SPECIAL REPORT NO. 29 105 pages. Price \$1.25.

CONTENTS

			PA	AGE
Advertisements			(633
APPOINTMENTS			6	610
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		•••••	(632
Land Transfer Act: Notices			6	632
Miscellaneous				
Births and Deaths Registration Ac	t: Notio	ce		616
Customs Tariff: Notices				618
Electricians Act: Examination Re	sults	.		627
Fire Services Act: Notice				612
Harbours Act: Notices		·····		612
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Re	evoked,	etc.		613
Maori Affairs Act: Notice			(615
National Roads Board: Notices			614, 6	615
Officiating Ministers: Notice			(612
Public Works Act: Land Taken, e	tc.		612, 6	613
Regulations Act: Notice			(626
Reserve Bank: Statement			(616
Reserve Bank: Summary			· (617
Rock Oyster Farming Act: Notice			613, 6	616
Schedule of Contracts			(626
Timber Preservation Regulations:	Notice		(616
Traffic Regulations: Notice			(613
Transport Act: Notice				614

Price 10c.

Price 15c.

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 607-609

BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND--1969

Price 20c.